e e —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ; W 4263" 6 F W 4263" 6 /home/us01 82467/ edmmod

|
|
|
|
| NEQEQR REV i%iij TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION R R T N R 6-/55335-0 SPACER, CRIMPER 7= |-
: 1426316 — 1 B — LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER — W W W W W W IRECEESRE DEPREDDUR, WIRE SN
| - [ [ [ [ [ [ 1426316 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET| /. de)
| (425318 o = — SENLE dECH PRE FEED SUTS CARRITER - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1338705-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71 | O
| 1426316 -6 B —|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED CONTINUOUS CARRIER - - - - - - - CREETIE N PR TN STPRFEEOR =1
: 7— 1426316 -1 B —|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED —1 AND SPARE PARTS - : : : : : : VEnCC Y SPA&JJ SERFECOR = —
| 7— 1426316 -2 B - BENCH MECH PRE FEED ~2 AND SPARE PARTS - : : : : : : FELET VI FiATE’IDENT”TCAT[ON —
| 7— 1426316 -6 B —|  LEADMAKER MECH POST FEED —5 AND SPARE PARTS - = = = = = : S SCRDQHE(a& 510 AT T EE
| =k L A — — — SPARE PARTS RLT - w w w w w w 14243501 HOLDER, PIN, WIRED 55 | D
: - 1 1 1 1 1 1 986950- 1 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 54
| - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR, SKT SET (MBXB) RAM 53
: CRIMP DATA JST TERMINAL CUST CRIMP SPECS - ] ] ] ] ] ] 18023-9 SCR, SHC (MAXB) [NS DISC E2
| TERMINAL NAME: BOARD IN-CRIMP CONNECTOR |2l 2222 ]| < |~ 1802475 LR, BHL (MoxX25) DRAG b
| - w w w w w w 18024-7 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANV L 50
: CRIMP o lZE TyeE RANGE N T N N 5180200 SCR,HEX (MAX8) FEED FINGER | 59
| WIRE [1.07 [.042 IN] /4 F 28-22 AWG or 0.08-0.33mm°* /5 58
| g
R INSUL [1.78 [.070 IN1/4 F 1.30 MAX [.051 INJ &l
: % WIRE STRIP LENGTH Saline APPL INSTRUCTION ] \ - W W W W W W | 358685-1 PAWL, FEED b
2 |2.50-3.30 [.098-.130 INJC = 408-8322 -L"D EE
: o — 4 4 4 4 4 4 18024-5 SCE, BHC (M4x12) SHEAR HOLDER 54—
| 2 TERMINAL - - FEED 53
| - APPL SPEC 114-3118 7.50 [.285 IN] - w w w w w w 18030—-1 NUT, HEX (M3)HOLD DOWN 50
| - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51
|

o - 1 1 1 1 1 1 5I0753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
| - TERMINALS APPLIED d
: < ‘ - 1 1 1 1 1 1 18024-3 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49
| EE AMP TERM PN MFR TERM PN — — — - - | - - | — 13386751 CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST 45
: . eo5095-1  |sen-001TP1 0 - - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 1338676-1 CAM, POST FEED 30 B 40 mm ST 47
| = : - 1 1 1 1 1 1 13209993 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 45
| 1572072-2 SCN=001T-1. 0K — — —
| - w w w w w w 301911 PLUG, NYLON 45
| - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1338660-3 RAM 44
| - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3071 25— WASHER, LAMINATED 43| ©
: _ _ _ _ _ - 1 1 1 1 1 1 301 24— WASHER, RAM 42
| - - - - - = w w w w w w 2-18024-6 SCR, BHC (MBX25) RAM 41
|

- 1 1 1 1 1 1 23241-1 BALL, STEEL 40

| B B - - B »
| - 1 1 1 1 1 1 D_D2278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
| 1%%;% i}fz:j CRIMP HEIGHT PIN PN AND - | 1 1 1 1 1 1320922-3 DISC, INSULATION 38
' : AV LENGTH [TNI — [ 0 [ [ 354777-1 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 57
| mm< AWG r
| - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
: D2 AWEG 0.75 +0.05 [.020 +.002 INJ |5-354779-6 [.3270] - : : : : : : oo F0ST. RAN ==
| - - - - w w w w w w 13209542 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
| . _ _ - 0 0 > > > > 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20)STRIP GUIDE | 33
: D - - B - 1 1 1 1 1 1 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT (M4) 32 [
| — 3 3 3 3 3 3 1-18023-2 SCR,5KT CAP (M4X12)MOUNT BLOCK 3
: - - - - w w w w w w 1320908-9 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
| 0 - - - - w w w w w w 1633073-3 STRIP GUIDE PLATE ASSY 29
| S5 _ - - - w w w w w w 4558881 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 23
| S 22221212 1 -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
| 5 % - 1 1 1 1 1 1 356835-] LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
: B - ~ - w w w w w w 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
| — - - - - w w w w w w 1320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 04
| S _ _ _ - 1 1 1 1 1 1 980371-4 SCR, SHC SHLD 23
| o L ~ - B - 1 1 1 1 5I0472-2 STRIPPER 2D
| %{B - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-718023-1 SCR, SHC (M4X10) STRIPPER 21 | B
: Fﬁ% B - ~ - 4 4 4 4 4 4 18025-2 WASHER, L OCK (M4) STRIPPER | 20
| %‘¢ - - - - - 1 - - 1 - FA0472-1 STRIPPER 19
: _ N _ 18
| 1 - ] - - ] - - 13386841 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT) 17
| gfg RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 15
| _ Iﬂﬂ!ﬂ 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. =

o 14
| R 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION =
|
| SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - : : : : : : 00 SPRING. SHEAR =
: gi} CRIMP WIDTHS CALCULATED BY TYCO, FROM CRIMP HEIGHTS - w w w w w w Sccaat_4 STOP. SHEAR =
| PROVIDED BY ORIGINAL CUSTOMER. N | = 1 ] 1 = [ 1] 1 1320921 1 JOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT C(CUDY] 10 |
: ] gi} INSULATION CRIMP HEIGHTS NOT TO EXCEED 1.95mm. N : : : : : : TE006-] SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) 5
: g gfg WIRE RANGE QUOTED IS THAT OF THE TERMINAL, NOT N 2 2 2 1 1 1 2-1333200-2 ANV IL 3
| °l ® THE APPLICATOR. -
| °| : 5
| = o
| | - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2-455889-0 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| 5
| o - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2-238011-0 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: g g N g g g 1 1 1 2-F83453-0 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| | & 2
| = N 2 2 2 1 1 1 4556401 -2 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
: ; \/IE\/\( B ROTATED ]800 777 776 772 f7} fB fz f1 PART NO DESCRIFPTION I&%M
| POST FEED 40 mm STROKE | POST FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE T~ REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO CWHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION A
| QaTyY REGD PER ASSY FARTS LIST
|

o DIMENSTIONS: mm [INCHESIMATL _ HT TR _ FIN _
: % Q DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
| ol ’ TOLERANCES UNLESS
| = OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DR 1TTAPROZ|APF  11APROZ
| i § (REFD ) 1 PLC DEC +-— M.CLIFFORD F.BACKHURST %m@ AMP Incorporated

of = . 4+ CHK - REL 20-05-02 Horricburg, PA 17105-3G08
B - & = f 9

H I g - NAME MACHINE REF
: i 5 [Brs7 - I TEM 30 B | 0150-0808-03 BH [JULO3 QB%%E;URE: Na olDE FEED HD-1 APFLICATOR HD—-1 APFL
| = & SEE ECN 015A-0356-02 MC |MAYOZ2 SCALE DWG SHEET REV
| © bk SHORT FOSITION PIF|LTR REVISION RECORD APP | DATE EEE%EEESEE%O?%AEAX - @ NO W 4263} 6 T oF 1 ]
| AMP 175G REY 3-392 IR ey ) CAGE CODE - RESTRICTED TO
; g T OVRES [ 0BG | 5 5 B 4 3 56776 | CUSTOMER AND_ASSEMBLY DRAWING Z




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1426316-2



http://www.mouser.com/te-cii
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1426316-2

